Request to inform a suitable for carrying out investigation of your Complaint No. P-16812

From: Kolkata Branch Office West Bengal <kkbo@bis.gov.in>

Thu, Apr 18, 2024 12:51 PM

Subject: Request to inform a suitable for carrying out investigation of your Complaint No. P-16812

To: dasritamkumar988@gmail.com

Sir,

With reference to the above undersigned has called you today on your Mob; 8017649347 i.e 18/04/2024 for a suitable appointment which could not be connected and went unanswered. You are requested to provide a suitable date within 7 days failing which the complaint will be closed without any further reference to you.

With regards
Banothu Ranga
Asst. Director

__

Bureau of Indian Standards
Kolkata Branch Office - I
Plot No. - 7/7 & 7/8, CP Block, Bidhannagar,
Opposite to Nabadiganta Bus Terminus Salt Lake,
Sector V, Salt Lake,
Kolkata, West Bengal - 700091.
GST.NO: 19AAATB0431G2Z7